Tax Parcel

314324C4021010070
314324C4021010420
314324C4021010470
314324C4021010130
314324C4021010390
314324C4021010490
314324C4021010160
314324C4021010290
314324C4021010110
314324C4021010260
314324C4021010090
314324C4021010230
314324C4021010190
314324C4021010310
314324C4021010210
314324C4021010450
314324C4021010050
314324C4021010010
314324C4021010330
314324C4021010370
364323C3021010970
314324C4021010510

Owner Name

MALDONADO VICTOR

PRIMUS LLC

BAZAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT L

BAZAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT L

RICHAP CORP

EDWARD | FLYNN INC + BMAK HOLDING LLC ET AL
PARSELIUNAS LAIMIS

KUNG OMTHANG SANG

YC MILIAN INVESTMENT LLC

CHAMBERS SHIRLEY

QUITO INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC

FERNANDEZ JULIO CESAR

PENKAL GARY T & KATHERINE

M JINMUEBLES S A + AVILA MARIO ET AL
FUENTES JUAN P + FUENTES MARY S

PRIMUS LLC

DEDAJ TONI

CORAL DIPLOMAT APARTMENTS LLC
MCMAHAN MARTIN ALAN & MCMAHAN TERRI
RICHAP CORP

ANTHONY LAQUIDARA TRUST + LAQUIDARA FELIX
CONNER PAULR TR

Irrigation
Equivalent
Parcels

1.2
1.8
1.2
1.8
1.8
1.2
1.8
1.2
1.2
1.8
1.2
1.8
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
2.4
2.4
1.2
3.3
1.2

NORTH 1 WEST IRRIGATION IMPROVEMENT AREA

In Order by Tax Parcel

(Confidential Records are listed as ‘N/A")

Line Extension
Initial
Prepayment
Amount
$7,249.20
$10,873.80
$7,249.20
$10,873.80
$10,873.80
$7,249.20
$10,873.80
$7,249.20
$7,249.20
$10,873.80
$7,249.20
$10,873.80
$7,249.20
$7,249.20
$7,249.20
$7,249.20
$7,249.20
$14,498.40
$14,498.40
$7,249.20
$19,935.30
$7,249.20

Line Extension
Annual
Installment 20
Year Term
$927.60
$1,391.40
$927.60
$1,391.40
$1,391.40
$927.60
$1,391.40
$927.60
$927.60
$1,391.40
$927.60
$1,391.40
$927.60
$927.60
$927.60
$927.60
$927.60
$1,855.20
$1,855.20
$927.60
$2,550.90
$927.60

North 1 West Irrigation

Line Extension
Annual
Installment 25
Year Term
$846.00
$1,269.00
$846.00
$1,269.00
$1,269.00
$846.00
$1,269.00
$846.00
$846.00
$1,269.00
$846.00
$1,269.00
$846.00
$846.00
$846.00
$846.00
$846.00
$1,692.00
$1,692.00
$846.00
$2,326.50
$846.00

Line Extension
Annual
Installment 30
Year Term
$792.00
$1,188.00
$792.00
$1,188.00
$1,188.00
$792.00
$1,188.00
$792.00
$792.00
$1,188.00
$792.00
$1,188.00
$792.00
$792.00
$792.00
$792.00
$792.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$792.00
$2,178.00
$792.00

Irrigation
Capital
Facility ERU

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
N/A
2.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

Capital Facility
Initial
Prepayment
Amount
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$809.00
$0.00
$1,116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Capital Facility
Annual
Installment 20
Year Term
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Capital Facility
Annual
Installment 25
Year Term
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$141.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Capital Facility
Annual
Installment 30
Year Term
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$0.00
$133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Res 247-25



