NORTH 1 WEST IRRIGATION IMPROVEMENT AREA

In Order by Tax Parcel (Confidential Records are listed as 'N/A')

		Irrigation Equivalent Parcels	Line Extension Initial Prepayment	Line Extension Annual Installment 20	Line Extension Annual Installment 25	Line Extension Annual Installment 30	Irrigation Capital Facility ERU	Capital Facility Initial Prepayment	Capital Facility Annual Installment 20	Capital Facility Annual Installment 25	Capital Facility Annual Installment 30
Tax Parcel	Owner Name	raiceis	Amount	Year Term	Year Term	Year Term	racinty Livo	Amount	Year Term	Year Term	Year Term
314324C4021010070	MALDONADO VICTOR	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010420	PRIMUS LLC	1.8	\$10,873.80	\$1,391.40	\$1,269.00	\$1,188.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010470	BAZAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT L	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010130	BAZAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT L	1.8	\$10,873.80	\$1,391.40	\$1,269.00	\$1,188.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010390	RICHAP CORP	1.8	\$10,873.80	\$1,391.40	\$1,269.00	\$1,188.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010490	EDWARD I FLYNN INC + BMAK HOLDING LLC ET AL	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010160	PARSELIUNAS LAIMIS	1.8	\$10,873.80	\$1,391.40	\$1,269.00	\$1,188.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010290	KUNG OMTHANG SANG	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010110	YC MILIAN INVESTMENT LLC	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010260	CHAMBERS SHIRLEY	1.8	\$10,873.80	\$1,391.40	\$1,269.00	\$1,188.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010090	QUITO INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010230	FERNANDEZ JULIO CESAR	1.8	\$10,873.80	\$1,391.40	\$1,269.00	\$1,188.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010190	PENKAL GARY T & KATHERINE	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010310	M J INMUEBLES S A + AVILA MARIO ET AL	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010210	FUENTES JUAN P + FUENTES MARY S	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010450	PRIMUS LLC	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010050	DEDAJ TONI	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	1.00	\$809.00	\$114.00	\$105.00	\$99.00
314324C4021010010	CORAL DIPLOMAT APARTMENTS LLC	2.4	\$14,498.40	\$1,855.20	\$1,692.00	\$1,584.00	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
314324C4021010330	MCMAHAN MARTIN ALAN & MCMAHAN TERRI	2.4	\$14,498.40	\$1,855.20	\$1,692.00	\$1,584.00	2.00	\$1,116.00	\$154.00	\$141.00	\$133.00
314324C4021010370	RICHAP CORP	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
364323C3021010970	ANTHONY LAQUIDARA TRUST + LAQUIDARA FELIX	3.3	\$19,935.30	\$2,550.90	\$2,326.50	\$2,178.00	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
314324C4021010510	CONNER PAUL R TR	1.2	\$7,249.20	\$927.60	\$846.00	\$792.00	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

North 1 West Irrigation Res 247-25